
XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 9.58 +0.9 Usain BOLT JAM Berlino 16/08/2009 

  MR 10.09  Nesta CARTER JAM Padova 03/09/2012 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Serie 1    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 19:26 - Wind: -1.4 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 112 DWEYER Rasheed 1989 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.37

2 3 107 ANOUMAN Guy-Elphege 1994 M  FRA FRANCE 10.55

3 2 111 JOHN Jeffrey 1992 M  FRA FRANCE 10.62

4 7 110 DUTAMBY Stuart 1994 M  FRA FRANCE 10.68

5 5 108 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M  ITA ITALY 11.00

            ATL. RODENGO SAIANO  

  6 109 SMELYK Serhiy 1987 M  UKR UKRAINE DQ

DQ rule 162.6 I.C.R.

Serie 2    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 19:33 - Wind: -1.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 103 OGUNODE Femi 1991 M  QAT QATAR (MR) 10.07

2 4 102 RODGERS Mike 1985 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.12

3 5 101 CARTER Nesta 1985 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.34

4 6 106 KIMMONS Trell 1985 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.45

5 7 104 MCLEAN Sean 1992 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.54

6 2 105 FORTE Julian 1993 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.56

SUMMARY EUGANEO Stadium 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Wind

1 3 103 OGUNODE Femi 1991 M  QAT QATAR (MR) 10.07 -1.1 

2 4 102 RODGERS Mike 1985 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.12 -1.1 

3 5 101 CARTER Nesta 1985 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.34 -1.1 

4 4 112 DWEYER Rasheed 1989 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.37 -1.4 

5 6 106 KIMMONS Trell 1985 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.45 -1.1 

6 7 104 MCLEAN Sean 1992 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.54 -1.1 

7 3 107 ANOUMAN Guy-Elphege 1994 M  FRA FRANCE 10.55 -1.4 

8 2 105 FORTE Julian 1993 M  JAM JAMAICA 10.56 -1.1 

9 2 111 JOHN Jeffrey 1992 M  FRA FRANCE 10.62 -1.4 

10 7 110 DUTAMBY Stuart 1994 M  FRA FRANCE 10.68 -1.4 

11 5 108 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M  ITA ITALY 11.00 -1.4 

            ATL. RODENGO SAIANO    

  6 109 SMELYK Serhiy 1987 M  UKR UKRAINE DQ -1.4 
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m Paralympics MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 9.58 +0.9 Usain BOLT JAM Berlino 16/08/2009 

  MR 10.09  Nesta CARTER JAM Padova 03/09/2012 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:57 - Wind: -1.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 99 RAVASIO NANQUE Valerian 1989 M  BG009 A.S.D. OMERO RUNNERS BERGAMO 12.34

2 4 97 CAMOZZI Michele 1985 M  CR001 ASD ASSOCIAZIONE ATLETICA INT 12.55

3 5 96 BATTAGLIA Demetrio 1985 M  SR001 POL. DILETTANTISTICA ASPET (SB) 13.70

4 2 98 MASIERO Matteo 1997 M  VE014 VENETO SPECIAL SPORT SSD 14.09

5 6 95 CAMPEOTTO Luca 1988 M  UD002 ASD ATLETICA 2000 15.08
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

400m MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 43.18  Michael JOHNSON USA Sevilla 26/08/1999 

  MR 44.86  Derek MILLS USA Padova 10/07/1994 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:21 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 34 QUOW Renny 1987 M  TRI TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 45.99

2 6 36 HANNE Mamadou Eliman 1988 M  FRA FRANCE 46.18

3 3 124 ATINE-VENEL Teddy 1985 M  FRA FRANCE 46.76

4 7 37 RE Davide 1993 M  ITA ITALY 47.66

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

5 2 32 TRICCA Michele 1993 M  ITA ITALY 48.16

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

6 8 38 RICCARDI Ciro 1992 M  ITA ITALY 49.00

            ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE  

  4 35 ROBERTS Gil 1989 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNS
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

800m MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 1:40.91  David Lekuta RUDISHA KEN London 09/08/2012 

  MR 1:44.72  Andrea LONGO ITA Padova 07/06/1998 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 19:14 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 7E 29 GAKEME Antoine 1991 M  BUR BURUNDI 1:46.33

2 5I 27 BENEDETTI Giordano 1989 M  ITA ITALY 1:46.35

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

3 3I 23 IGUIDER Abdalaati 1987 M  MAR MOROCCO (PB) 1:46.67

4 3E 22 DAHMANI Samir 1991 M  FRA FRANCE 1:46.74

5 8I 31 AMDOUINI Morhad 1988 M  FRA FRANCE 1:47.20

6 2I 21 LANGFORD Kyle 1996 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 1:47.22

7 1I 19 ANDREWS Robby 1991 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:47.39

8 4E 24 REINA Antonio Manuel 1981 M  ESP SPAIN 1:47.97

9 2E 20 ROTICH Andrew Kiptoo 1987 M  KEN KENYA (SB) 1:48.25

10 6E 28 SOWINSKY Erik 1989 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:48.48

11 4I 25 REPCIK Jozef 1986 M  SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC 1:48.69

12 5E 26 ABDIKADAR SHEIK ALI Moh 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.89

            C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

13 1E 18 SMIRNOV Valentin 1986 M  RUS RUSSIA 1:49.69

  8E 30 CAPPELLIN Francesco 1990 M  ITA ITALY DNF

            C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

Intermediate time bib 30.

Intermediate: m. 400: 52.4
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

110m Hs MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 12.80 +0.3 Aries MERRITT USA Bruxelles 07/09/2012 

  MR 13.18  Mark CREAR USA Padova 07/06/1998 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:44 - Wind: -1.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 41 RISTIC Milan 1991 M  SRB SERBIA 13.93

2 5 42 MARTINOT-LAGARD Thomas 1988 M  FRA FRANCE 13.96

3 6 43 FOFANA Hassane 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.03

            G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

4 2 39 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.54

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

5 3 40 POCCIA Simone 1995 M  ITA ITALY 14.60

            ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI  

6 7 44 MARTIN Kyler Wayne 1991 M  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.61

            ATL.VICENTINA  
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

400m Hs MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 46.78  Kevin YOUNG USA Barcelona 06/08/1992 

  MR 47.87  Samuel MATETE ZAM Padova 17/07/1995 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:58 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 47 GIBSON Jeffery 1990 M  BAH BAHAMAS 48.73

2 6 49 CISNEROS Omar 1989 M  CUB CUBA (SB) 49.26

3 5 48 MAGI Rasmus 1992 M  EST ESTONIA 49.99

4 3 46 CAPOTOSTI Leonardo 1988 M  ITA ITALY 51.54

            G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

5 7 50 PICCOLO Davide 1991 M  ITA ITALY 52.39

            S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO  

6 2 45 BERIA Matteo 1996 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 52.75

            ATL.VICENTINA  
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

High Jump MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 2.45  Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB Salamanca 27/07/1993 

  MR 2.31  Jessé DE LIMA BRA Padova 31/08/2008 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:15 - End Time: 19:22 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 51 TAMBERI Gianmarco 1992 M  ITA ITALY 2.30

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

2.10 2.15 2.20 2.23 2.25 2.30 2.34                                              

  -   -   O   -   XO   XXO   XXX                                              

2 54 MUDROV Sergey 1990 M  RUS RUSSIA 2.20

2.10 2.15 2.20 2.23                                                    

  O   XXO   XXO   XXX                                                    

3 53 STANYS Raivydas 1987 M  LTU LITHUANIA 2.15

2.10 2.15 2.20                                                      

  O   O   XXX                                                      

4 55 LEMMI Andrea 1984 M  ITA ITALY 2.15

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

2.10 2.15 2.20                                                      

  O   XXO   XXX                                                      

4 56 KRIMARENKO Yuriy 1993 M  UKR UKRAINE 2.15

2.10 2.15 2.20                                                      

  O   XXO   XXX                                                      

6 52 BIAGGI Lorenzo 1990 M  ITA ITALY 2.10

          ATL. RICCARDI MILANO  

2.10 2.15                                                        

  XO   XXX                                                        
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

Long Jump MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 8.95 +0.3 Mike POWELL USA Tokyo 30/08/1991 

  MR 8.70  Ivan PEDROSO CUB Padova 17/07/1995 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:00 - End Time: 17:46 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 61 POLYANSKIY Sergey 1989 M  RUS RUSSIA  7.85

1°:  X  2°:  7.77  3°:  7.54    4°:  X  5°:  7.78  6°:  7.85   

       +1.3     +0.8           +0.7     +0.7   

2 60 MISANS Elvijs 1989 M  LAT LATVIA  7.53

1°:  7.31  2°:  X  3°:  7.45    4°:  7.53  5°:  X  6°:  7.41   

   +0.4         +0.8       +0.8         +0.9   

3 59 MUSSO Antonmarco 1991 M  ITA ITALY  7.42

          SS ATL ORISTANO  

1°:  X  2°:  X  3°:  7.42    4°:  6.98  5°:  X  6°:  X   

           +1.2       +0.4           

4 57 FORTE Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY (PB) 7.41

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

1°:  7.41  2°:  7.38  3°:  X    4°:  X  5°:  X  6°:  -   

   +1.3     +1.0                     

5 58 KABORE' Camillo 1991 M  ITA ITALY  7.31

          C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

1°:  7.31  2°:  7.05  3°:  7.23    4°:  -  5°:  6.84  6°:  X   

   +0.1     +1.2     +1.3           +0.6       
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

Javelin Throw MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 98.48  Jan ZELEZNY CZE Jena 25/05/1996 

  MR 85.74  Klaus TAFELMEIER GER Padova 13/09/1987 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:00 - End Time: 18:05 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 67 BOHDAN Maksym 1994 M  UKR UKRAINE 77.88

1°:  71.71  2°:  73.25  3°:  71.54    4°:  73.04  5°:  77.88  6°:  71.14   

2 68 TOLEDO Braian 1993 M  ARG ARGENTINA 77.61

1°:  76.44  2°:  77.61  3°:  74.46    4°:  75.85  5°:  74.18  6°:  75.43   

3 66 BERTOLINI Roberto 1985 M  ITA ITALY 75.92

          G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

1°:  X  2°:  75.92  3°:  X    4°:  71.84  5°:  73.42  6°:  X   

4 64 KAZLOU Uladzimir 1985 M  BLR BELARUS 75.73

1°:  75.34  2°:  75.55  3°:  72.71    4°:  73.04  5°:  75.73  6°:  72.86   

5 65 SIRMAIS Zigismunds 1992 M  LAT LATVIA 71.34

1°:  X  2°:  X  3°:  71.34    4°:  X  5°:  63.10  6°:  68.81   

6 63 MASATO Samir 1998 M  ITA ITALY 60.74

          ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

1°:  X  2°:  59.16  3°:  59.53    4°:  X  5°:  60.74  6°:  60.20   

7 62 POLI Giacomo 1985 M  ITA ITALY 39.35

          S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO  

1°:  38.01  2°:  X  3°:  X    4°:  39.08  5°:  39.35  6°:  37.19   
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 10.49 -0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA Indianapolis 16/07/1988 

  MR 10.99  Merene OTTEY JAM Padova 16/09/1990 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 19:41 - Wind: -0.8 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 1 FRASER-PRYCE Shelly-ann 1986 W  JAM JAMAICA (MR) 10.98

2 6 73 SANTOS Rosangela 1990 W  BRA BRAZIL 11.42

3 3 71 SOLOMON Shalonda 1985 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 11.50

4 5 72 MORRISON Natasha 1992 W  JAM JAMAICA 11.50

5 7 74 POVKH Olesya 1987 W  UKR UKRAINE 11.62

6 2 70 RYZHOVA Kseniya 1987 W  RUS RUSSIA 11.82

7 8 75 SIRAGUSA Irene 1993 W  ITA ITALY 11.97

            C.S. ESERCITO  

8 1 69 BRYZGINA Yelyzaveta  1989 W  UKR UKRAINE 12.22
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m Paralympics WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 10.49 -0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA Indianapolis 16/07/1988 

  MR 10.99  Merene OTTEY JAM Padova 16/09/1990 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:53 - Wind: -3.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 100 CAIRONI Martina 1989 W  FIS FISPES 15.43

2 7 115 CORSO Oxana 1995 W  FIS FISPES 15.96

3 6 117 DONIZETTI Alessia 1990 W  BG009 A.S.D. OMERO RUNNERS BERGAMO 16.32

4 3 113 SIMION Alina 1987 W  FIS FISPES 16.80

5 2 116 CIPELLI Francesca 1997 W  FIS FISPES 17.79

6 4 114 CONTRAFATTO Monica 1981 W  FIS FISPES 17.92
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

800m WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 1:53.28  Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH Munchen 26/07/1983 

  MR 1:57.75  Lyubov GURINA RUS Padova 29/08/1993 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:10 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1E 17 NIYONSABA Francine 1993 W  BUR BURUNDI 1:59.62

2 6E 14 BENSON Fiona 1992 W  CAN CANADA 2:00.26

3 4E 12 YARIGO Noelie 1985 W  BEN BENIN 2:01.79

4 3E 11 SANTIUSTI CABALLERO Yus 1984 W  ITA ITALY (SB) 2:03.99

            CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA  

5 2I 10 CROWE Laura 1987 W  IRE IRELAND 2:05.80

6 2E 9 RAHMOUNI Kahdija 1986 W  ESP SPAIN 2:11.10

  8E 16 ZHUSHMAN Olena 1985 W  UKR UKRAINE DNF

  5E 13 TKACHUK Anastasiia 1993 W  UKR UKRAINE DNF

Intermediate time bib 16

Intermediate: m. 400: 57.81
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

1500m WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 3:50.07  Genzebe DIBABA ETH Monacp 17/07/2015 

  MR 4:06.59  Ivonne MAI-GRABNER GDR Padova 16/09/1990 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 19:03 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 3 REID Sheila 1989 W  CAN CANADA (SB) 4:06.97

2 6 LAGAT Viola Cheptoo 1989 W  KEN KENYA 4:07.23

3 8 CHERONO Mercy 1991 W  KEN KENYA 4:07.40

4 5 MAGNANI Margherita 1987 W  ITA ITALY 4:08.76

          G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

5 2 CHELANGAT Mercyline 1997 W  UGA UGANDA 4:25.72

  7 PIERDEVARA Florina 1990 W  ROM ROMANIA DNF

  4 BAKER Ellie 1998 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. DNS

Intermediate time bibs: 400: 7; 800: 7; 1000: 6; 1200: 8.

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.05.1 - m. 800 : 2.11.3 - m. 1000: 2.45.2 - m. 1200: 3.19.4
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m Hs WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 12.21 +0.7 Yordanka DONKOVA BUL Stara Zagora 20/08/1988 

  MR 12.75  Kellie WELLS USA Padova 01/09/2013 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:32 - Wind: -2.7 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 4 79 STOWERS Jasmin 1991 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13.29

2 3 78 MOROZOVA Nina 1989 W  RUS RUSSIA 13.37

3 5 80 CASTLIN Cristi 1988 W  USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13.42

4 6 81 PLATITSYNA Hanna 1987 W  UKR UKRAINE 13.48

5 8 83 SADEIKO Grit 1989 W  EST ESTONIA 13.86

6 7 82 TESSARO Giulia 1985 W  ITA ITALY 13.93

            G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

7 1 76 BALDUCHELLI Sara 1987 W  ITA ITALY 14.31

            BRACCO ATLETICA  
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

Long Jump WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad 11/06/1988 

  MR 7.39  Heike DRECHSLER GER Padova 15/09/1991 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:30 - End Time: 19:20 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 84 PIDLUZHNAYA Yulia 1988 W  RUS RUSSIA 6.53

1°:  6.53  2°:  6.38  3°:  6.33    4°:  X  5°:  6.41  6°:  6.47   

   +0.9     +1.0     +1.0           +1.1     +1.4   

2 85 MIRONCHYK - IVANOVA Nas 1989 W  BLR BELARUS 6.49

1°:  X  2°:  6.25  3°:  6.33    4°:  6.37  5°:  6.49  6°:  6.43   

       +0.8     +1.4       +1.2     +0.4     +1.9   

3 86 GRYSHUTINA Kristina 1990 W  UKR UKRAINE 6.41

1°:  6.36  2°:  X  3°:  6.41    4°:  6.27  5°:  6.34  6°:  X   

   +1.2         +1.1       +1.1     +1.4       

4 87 VICENZINO Tania 1986 W  ITA ITALY 6.22

          C.S. ESERCITO  

1°:  6.22  2°:  6.11  3°:  5.98    4°:  5.87  5°:  5.85  6°:  5.91   

   +0.8     +1.0     +1.0       +0.9     +1.5     +1.1   

5 88 MAUTINO Mautino 1990 W  PER PERU 6.06

1°:  5.67  2°:  5.81  3°:  5.85    4°:  5.85  5°:  6.06  6°:  5.83   

   +1.2     +0.8     +2.6       +1.4     +1.2     +1.0   

6 89 SADEIKO Grit 1989 W  EST ESTONIA 4.87

1°:  X  2°:  4.87  3°:  X    4°:  X  5°:  4.81  6°:  X   

       +2.3               +1.8       
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

Shot Put WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 22.63  Natalya LISVSKAYA URS Moscow 07/06/1987 

  MR 20.17  Natallia KHORONEKO RUS Padova 01/09/2006 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 18:37 - End Time: 19:00 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 92 DUBITSKAYA Aliona 1990 W  BLR BELARUS 17.84

1°:  X  2°:  17.04  3°:  17.22    4°:  X  5°:  17.84  6°:  X   

2 90 ROSA Chiara 1983 W  ITA ITALY 17.47

          G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE  

1°:  16.53  2°:  16.64  3°:  X    4°:  17.03  5°:  16.97  6°:  17.47   

3 91 LEANTSIUK Yuliya 1984 W  BLR BELARUS 16.99

1°:  16.91  2°:  16.99  3°:  16.46    4°:  16.87  5°:  X  6°:  16.97   

4 93 NICOLETTI Julaika 1988 W  ITA ITALY 16.12

          G.S. FORESTALE  

1°:  15.55  2°:  15.57  3°:  X    4°:  15.91  5°:  15.61  6°:  16.12   
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

200m U23 MEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 19.19 -0.3 Usain BOLT JAM Berlin 20/08/2009 

  MR 20.46  Frankie FREDERICKS NAM Padova 17/07/1995 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Final    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:49 - Wind: -2.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 201 DUTAMBY Stuart 1994 M  FRA FRANCE 21.05

2 6 203 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M  ITA ITALY 21.57

            ATL. RODENGO SAIANO  

3 4 200 CORTELAZZO Lodovico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 21.57

            ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

4 3 199 GORLA Alessio 1993 M  ITA ITALY 21.89

            LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  

5 8 205 BILATO Paride 1994 M  ITA ITALY 22.17

            ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI  

6 2 198 TONET Claudio 1996 M  ITA ITALY 23.13

            GS LA PIAVE 2000  

  7 204 CATTANEO Federico 1993 M  ITA ITALY DNS

            ATL. RICCARDI MILANO  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

file:///C|/Users/Pietro/Desktop/COD4831/Index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Pietro/Desktop/COD4831/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
file:///C|/Users/Pietro/Desktop/COD4831/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
file:///C|/Users/Pietro/Desktop/COD4831/TURNIINIZIALI1.htm
file:///C|/Users/Pietro/Desktop/COD4831/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm


XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

100m U23 WOMEN - RESULTS
 Record WR 10.49 -0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA Indianapolis 16/07/1988 

  MR 10.99  Merene OTTEY JAM Padova 16/09/1990 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Serie 1    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:34 - Wind: -1.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 4 208 BETTIN Ilaria 1998 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 12.92  

2 5 209 DE SALVADOR Nicole 1998 W  BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000 12.96  

3 7 211 GREGGIO Elisabetta 1996 W  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 13.00  

4 3 207 FERRARA Eleonora 1997 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 13.05  

5 6 210 NESSENZIA Patrizia 1996 W  BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000 13.20  

6 2 206 VALENTINI Giulia 1998 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 13.77  

  8 212 LIVIERO Giorgia 1997 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM DNS  

Serie 2    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:39 - Wind: -1.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 4 193 DOSSO Zaynab 1999 W  RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 11.95  

2 2 191 GYEDU Abigail 1997 W  TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 12.45  

3 6 195 ZANGOBBO Carol 1995 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 12.45  

4 5 194 GIRARDELLO Emma 1998 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.61  

5 1 190 KOUAKOU Moillet 1999 W  VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 12.65  

6 3 192 TODESCATO Francesca 1999 W  VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 12.82  

7 8 197 OGIEDE Irene Belinda 1996 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.89  

  7 196 STANCHI Martina 1999 W  TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD DNS  

SUMMARY EUGANEO Stadium 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Wind Points

1 4 193 DOSSO Zaynab 1999 W  RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 11.95 -1.2   

2 2 191 GYEDU Abigail 1997 W  TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 12.45 -1.2   

3 6 195 ZANGOBBO Carol 1995 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 12.45 -1.2   

4 5 194 GIRARDELLO Emma 1998 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.61 -1.2   

5 1 190 KOUAKOU Moillet 1999 W  VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 12.65 -1.2   

6 3 192 TODESCATO Francesca 1999 W  VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 12.82 -1.2   

7 8 197 OGIEDE Irene Belinda 1996 W  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 12.89 -1.2   

8 4 208 BETTIN Ilaria 1998 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 12.92 -1.3   

9 5 209 DE SALVADOR Nicole 1998 W  BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000 12.96 -1.3   

10 7 211 GREGGIO Elisabetta 1996 W  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 13.00 -1.3   

11 3 207 FERRARA Eleonora 1997 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 13.05 -1.3   

12 6 210 NESSENZIA Patrizia 1996 W  BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000 13.20 -1.3   

13 2 206 VALENTINI Giulia 1998 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 13.77 -1.3   

  7 196 STANCHI Martina 1999 W  TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD DNS -1.2   

  8 212 LIVIERO Giorgia 1997 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM DNS -1.3   
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

60m Ragazzi - RESULTS

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Serie 1    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:19 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 218 PACCAGNELLA Mattia 2003 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 9.21

2 4 217 ALBERTIN Jacopo 2003 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 9.45

3 6 216 COSTANTINI Giacomo 2003 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 9.63

4 2 213 GABRIELI Piergiorgio 2002 M  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 10.35

  3 215 MILANI Leonardo 2003 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA DNS

Serie 2    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:23 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 6 222 DALLA COSTA Leonardo 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.50

2 3 221 FABRIS Alberto 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.78

3 5 224 BANO Massimo 2002 M  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 8.90

4 7 220 TOGNAZZO Filippo 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 9.17

5 2 219 LOVISON Pietro 2002 M  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 9.23

  4 223 NICOLETTI Filippo Anton 2002 M  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA DNS

Serie 3    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:26 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 231 ROSSA Mattia 2002 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 8.26

2 4 265 FLORINDO Nicola 2002 M  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 8.40

3 6 230 FORTUNATO Simone 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.47

4 7 264 STEFFANI Matteo 2002 M  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 8.61

5 8 262 ANDRIOLI Matteo 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 8.80

6 2 225 BAGHERI Marco 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 8.81

7 3 263 PALMARINI Filippo 2002 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 9.48

SUMMARY EUGANEO Stadium 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 5 231 ROSSA Mattia 2002 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 8.26

2 4 265 FLORINDO Nicola 2002 M  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 8.40

3 6 230 FORTUNATO Simone 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.47

4 6 222 DALLA COSTA Leonardo 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.50

5 7 264 STEFFANI Matteo 2002 M  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 8.61

6 3 221 FABRIS Alberto 2002 M  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 8.78

7 8 262 ANDRIOLI Matteo 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 8.80

8 2 225 BAGHERI Marco 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 8.81

9 5 224 BANO Massimo 2002 M  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 8.90

10 7 220 TOGNAZZO Filippo 2002 M  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 9.17

11 5 218 PACCAGNELLA Mattia 2003 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 9.21

12 2 219 LOVISON Pietro 2002 M  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 9.23

13 4 217 ALBERTIN Jacopo 2003 M  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 9.45

14 3 263 PALMARINI Filippo 2002 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 9.48

15 6 216 COSTANTINI Giacomo 2003 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 9.63

16 2 213 GABRIELI Piergiorgio 2002 M  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 10.35

  3 215 MILANI Leonardo 2003 M  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA DNS

  4 223 NICOLETTI Filippo Anton 2002 M  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA DNS
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XXIX Meeting Città di Padova
 - 6 Settembre 2015
Organization: Assindustria Sport Padova - Padova

60m Hs Ragazze - RESULTS

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Serie 1    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 16:59 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 5 237 BALDIN Giulia 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 11.10  

2 2 232 GIANSOLDATI Sara 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 11.51  

3 3 234 VENDRI Beatrice 2002 W  TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 11.74  

4 6 235 GRAZIO Lucia 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 12.70  

5 7 233 SERENA Rebecca 2003 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.85  

6 4 236 BERTON Giada 2003 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 14.25  

Serie 2    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:02 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 7 239 BISCARO Angela 2003 W  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 11.00  

2 6 241 LUBIANA Alice 2003 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 11.15  

3 5 243 DODA Maria Giulia 2002 W  TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 11.18  

4 4 242 CHIOCCINI Sara 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 11.56  

5 3 240 ZOPPINI Francesca 2003 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 11.66  

6 2 238 VACCARO Elena Amelia 2002 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 11.74  

Serie 3    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:07 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 7 245 BERRETTINI Janet 2002 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 9.94  

2 3 246 CONTE Emily 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 10.62  

3 6 266 ZANETTI Cristina 2003 W  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 10.64  

4 5 268 BARSOTTI Giovanna 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.77  

5 2 244 FERRARA Giorgia 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 10.77  

6 4 267 SCIURBA Silvia 2003 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.85  

Serie 4    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:12 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 5 255 MORO Laura 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 10.23  

2 7 251 ZAVATTIERO Emma 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 10.52  

3 3 252 EKHATOR Destiny 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.87  

4 4 254 GUIZZARO Sofia 2003 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 11.26  

5 6 253 GRADIN Francesca 2002 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 11.81  

6 2 250 ROSSATO Letizia 2002 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.42  

Serie 5    EUGANEO Stadium - 06 September 2015 - Start Time: 17:15 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 2 256 TRIVELLIN Clara 2002 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 10.09  

2 5 261 CIPRIANI Giulia 2002 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 10.12  

3 4 260 BACCARIN Elena 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.40  

4 3 258 FORTUNATO Silvia 2003 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 11.36  

5 6 259 GERON Ilaria 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 15.32  

  7 257 BOSELLO Roberta 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA DNS  

SUMMARY EUGANEO Stadium 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark Points

1 7 245 BERRETTINI Janet 2002 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 9.94  

2 2 256 TRIVELLIN Clara 2002 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 10.09  

3 5 261 CIPRIANI Giulia 2002 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 10.12  

4 5 255 MORO Laura 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 10.23  

5 4 260 BACCARIN Elena 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.40  

6 7 251 ZAVATTIERO Emma 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 10.52  

7 3 246 CONTE Emily 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 10.62  

8 6 266 ZANETTI Cristina 2003 W  PD146 ATLETICA LIBERTAS S.A.N.P. 10.64  

9 5 268 BARSOTTI Giovanna 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.77  

10 2 244 FERRARA Giorgia 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 10.77  
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11 4 267 SCIURBA Silvia 2003 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.85  

12 3 252 EKHATOR Destiny 2002 W  PD141 ATLETICA VIS ABANO 10.87  

13 7 239 BISCARO Angela 2003 W  RO281 CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO 11.00  

14 5 237 BALDIN Giulia 2002 W  PD194 CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM 11.10  

15 6 241 LUBIANA Alice 2003 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 11.15  

16 5 243 DODA Maria Giulia 2002 W  TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 11.18  

17 4 254 GUIZZARO Sofia 2003 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 11.26  

18 3 258 FORTUNATO Silvia 2003 W  VI617 NOVATLETICA CITTA' DI SCHIO 11.36  

19 2 232 GIANSOLDATI Sara 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 11.51  

20 4 242 CHIOCCINI Sara 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 11.56  

21 3 240 ZOPPINI Francesca 2003 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 11.66  

22 2 238 VACCARO Elena Amelia 2002 W  PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 11.74  

22 3 234 VENDRI Beatrice 2002 W  TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 11.74  

24 6 253 GRADIN Francesca 2002 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 11.81  

25 2 250 ROSSATO Letizia 2002 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.42  

26 6 235 GRAZIO Lucia 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 12.70  

27 7 233 SERENA Rebecca 2003 W  VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 12.85  

28 4 236 BERTON Giada 2003 W  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE VALBONA 14.25  

29 6 259 GERON Ilaria 2002 W  PD143 C.U.S. PADOVA 15.32  

  7 257 BOSELLO Roberta 2002 W  PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA DNS  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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